

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 5213 of 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 6.1.2006 in APOT.Nos.644-645/05 in CS.No.169 of 2004 of The
HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA)

TAPASH MAJUMDAR AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAB DASGUPTA AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Chatterjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Fazal, Adv.

Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after two weeks immediately.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master